
Disclaimer: Efforts have been made to compile this information in larger public interest. However,

the user is requested to verify himself / herself before acting upon the said information. Those

who  want  to  voluntarily  contribute  additional  information  or  input  are  welcome  at:

rashminamitprl@gmail.com@gmail.com. This is purely a Not-for-Profit effort

List of PRL Volunteers

Food/Tiffin Service

Name of Volunteer Mobile No

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

DINESH MEHTA 9924810077

Pradeep 9924426688

Sruababati Goswami 9909906086

Richa Prashant Kumar 9099951744

Srirag Nambiar 7405429462

Kuljeet 9428100788

Ketan Patel 8284052991

Saba 7697925804

Bhatia Vishweshraj S 9033222246

Arvind Singh 9427508609

Sovan Saha 7278114615

Pradip Suryawanshi 8320670847

Pradeep K Sharma 9924426688

Harish 8950042780

Shivani Baliyan 7404129654

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Bijoy Dalal 8145666141

Deepika Yadav 8619514295

Mudit Srivastava 9727807226

Ravindra Pratap Singh 9924622336

Pranav R Adhyaru 9099575002

Shashikiran Ganesh 9974450483

Kanupriya Saxena 7096966480

Rashmi Mahajan 9909191184

Atif Khan 8015213155

Mudit K. Srivastava 9727807226

Piyush sharma 8076501477

Sanjit Kumar Jena 7982096644

https://mail.prl.res.in/horde/imp/dynamic.php?page=mailbox#


Srishti Sharma 9818580724

NAVIN JUYAL 9624127169

Amzad Hussain Laskar 8980595335

Kalyan Reddy 8897569337

Jaimini Parmar 9408723916

Tanu Singh 8877766327

NIshtha Anilkumar 9099951743

Prashanth Kumar Kasarla 9496880659

Subir Mandal 9475366970

Harish Gadhavi 9246993374

Neeraj Rastogi 8238422677

Partha Konar 9409053463

Meghna Soni 7219968941

VINEET RAWAT 7060191314

Surendra Vikram Singh 9714185274

Atul Manke 9427624832

Raghavan Rangarajan 9825430023

Mohit Kumar Soni 9497300081

sunil kumar 9413933341

Dr. Jayesh P. Pabari 9426356705

Pratheeksha Nayak 9449935350

Megha Bhatt 9496240264

Supriya Pan 9954341916

Richa Prashant Kumar 9099951744

Medicine/Reference Number from PRL Dispensary

Name of Volunteer Mobile No

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

DINESH MEHTA 9924810077

Pradeep 9924426688

SENTHIL BABU T.J. 9924457766

Richa Prashant Kumar 9099951744

Srirag Nambiar 7405429462

Kuljeet 9428100788

Hiranmaya Mishra 9426408039

Sanjay Wairagade 9909950952

Ketan Patel 8284052991



Bhatia Vishweshraj S 9033222246

Arvind Singh 9427508609

Sovan Saha 7278114615

Raza 8866448791

RAJIV RANJAN BHARTI 9426599662

Janmejay Kumar 6200685933

Pradip Suryawanshi 8320670847

JAYASHREE BALAN IYER 9374274169

Jyoti Limbat 6375255407

Pradeep K Sharma 9924426688

Harish 8950042780

Shivani Baliyan 7404129654

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Bijoy Dalal 8145666141

Mudit Srivastava 9727807226

Ravindra Pratap Singh 9924622336

Pranav R Adhyaru 9099575002

Rashmi Mahajan 9909191184

Atif Khan 8015213155

Mudit K. Srivastava 9727807226

Piyush sharma 8076501477

Sanjit Kumar Jena 7982096644

Srishti Sharma 9818580724

NAVIN JUYAL 9624127169

Amzad Hussain Laskar 8980595335

Kalyan Reddy 8897569337

Jaimini Parmar 9408723916

Rahul Kumar 9104359130

Gourav Mitra 8240349136

NIshtha Anilkumar 9099951743

Prashanth Kumar Kasarla 9496880659

Subir Mandal 9475366970

Harish Gadhavi 9246993374

Ravindra Amritkar 9016626694

Partha Konar 9409053463

Meghna Soni 7219968941

Shreeya 7021606868



VINEET RAWAT 7060191314

Surendra Vikram Singh 9714185274

Atul Manke 9427624832

Raghavan Rangarajan 9825430023

Mohit Kumar Soni 9497300081

sunil kumar 9413933341

Dr. Jayesh P. Pabari 9426356705

NEELAM PRASAD 8547741355

Pratheeksha Nayak 9449935350

Megha Bhatt 9496240264

Supriya Pan 9954341916

Richa Prashant Kumar 9099951744

Oxygen Cylinder

Name of Volunteer Mobile No

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Sruababati Goswami 9909906086

Srirag Nambiar 7405429462

Kuljeet 9428100788

Saba 7697925804

Raza 8866448791

Harish 8950042780

Shivani Baliyan 7404129654

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Mudit Srivastava 9727807226

Ravindra Pratap Singh 9924622336

Kanupriya Saxena 7096966480

Rashmi Mahajan 9909191184

Mudit K. Srivastava 9727807226

Sanjit Kumar Jena 7982096644

Rahul Kumar 9104359130

Gourav Mitra 8240349136

Pauline Joseph 9909950963

Akanksha 7710342995

Raghavan Rangarajan 9825430023

Bankimpchandra n pandya 9427417438



Hospitalization related help

Name of Volunteer Mobile No

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Pradeep 9924426688

Sruababati Goswami 9909906086

Srirag Nambiar 7405429462

Kuljeet 9428100788

Saba 7697925804

Harish 8950042780

Shivani Baliyan 7404129654

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Mudit Srivastava 9727807226

Ravindra Pratap Singh 9924622336

Rashmi Mahajan 9909191184

Mudit K. Srivastava 9727807226

Piyush sharma 8076501477

Jaimini Parmar 9408723916

Rahul Kumar 9104359130

Gourav Mitra 8240349136

Prashanth Kumar Kasarla 9496880659

Pauline Joseph 9909950963

Neeraj Rastogi 8238422677

Shreeya 7021606868

Akanksha 7710342995

Raghavan Rangarajan 9825430023

NEELAM PRASAD 8547741355

Richa Prashant Kumar 9099951744

Ambulance related help

Name of Volunteer Mobile No

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Sruababati Goswami 9909906086

Richa Prashant Kumar 9099951744

Srirag Nambiar 7405429462

Kuljeet 9428100788

Saba 7697925804



Raza 8866448791

Harish 8950042780

Shivani Baliyan 7404129654

R.D.Deshpande 9824254098

Mudit Srivastava 9727807226

Ravindra Pratap Singh 9924622336

Pranav R Adhyaru 9099575002

Rashmi Mahajan 9909191184

Mudit K. Srivastava 9727807226

Piyush sharma 8076501477

Jaimini Parmar 9408723916

Rahul Kumar 9104359130

Gourav Mitra 8240349136

Pauline Joseph 9909950963

Neeraj Rastogi 8238422677

Shreeya 7021606868

Raghavan Rangarajan 9825430023

Mohit Kumar Soni 9497300081

Megha Bhatt 9496240264

Richa Prashant Kumar 9099951744


